STONE BAKED, MADE FRESH TO ORDER

V. MARGHERITA £7.95 £9.95
Our blend of tomato sauce, mozzarella and cheddar mix & oregano
FARMHOUSE £9.95 £11.95
Margherita with ham & mushroom
AMERICANO £9.95 £12.95
Margherita with double pepperoni
HAWAIIAN £9.95 £12.95
Margherita with ham & pineapple
CHICKEN & SWEETCORN £9.95 £12.95
Margherita with chicken & sweetcorn
SICILLIAN £10.95 £13.95
Margherita with grilled cajun chicken, onions & peppers
WISE GUY £11.95 £14.95
Margherita with pepperoni, chorizo, peppers & black olives

V. VEGETARIAN SUPREME £9.95 £12.95
Margherita with mushroom, sweetcorn, pineapple & peppers
MEAT FEAST £12.95 £15.95
Margherita with chicken, ham, pepperoni, bacon & sausage
SPICY MEAT FEAST £12.95 £15.95
Margherita with pepperoni, chorizo, ham, bacon & fresh chillies
BBQ CHICKEN SPECIAL £11.95 £14.95
Margherita with chicken, onion, mushroom, bacon & bbqg sauce
WICKED BBQ PULLED PORK £11.95 £14.95
Margherita with slow roasted pulled pork, red onion & bbqg sauce
SEAFOOD SUPREME £13.95 £16.95
Margherita with baby prawns, anchovies, octopus, tuna, mussels &
calamari
THE WICKED WORKS £14.95 £16.95

Margherita with pepperoni, ham, spicy sausage, onions, peppers,
mushrooms fresh chillies garlic & pineapple

ve. VEGAN MARGHERITA £9.95 £13.95
Tomato base, vegan mozzarella & oregano
DONER KEBAB PIZZA £13.95
EXTRA TOPPINGS £1.50

Chicken, ham, pepperoni, bacon, sausage, spicy sausage, chorizo,
prawn, tuna, anchovies

VEGETARIAN TOPPINGS £1.00
Mushroom, sweetcorn, pineapple, peppers, extra cheese, onion,
garlic, olives, fresh chillies, egg (extra vegan cheese £2)

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD £4.95 £5.95

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE £5.95 £6.95
No toppings can be added to pizza bread




Ve VEGETABLE CROQUETTES

STARTERS

PRAWN COCKTAIL £6.95
DEEP FRIED CRUNCHY BRIE £6.95
Served with cranberry sauce

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS £6.95
Served with tartar sauce

FILO PRAWNS £6.95
Served with sweet chilli dip

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS £6.95
Served with plum sauce

DUCK & HOISIN SPRING ROLLS £7.95

Served with plum sauce
POTATO SKINS (CHEESE & BACON) £5.95

CHICKEN WINGS (10) £7.95
Choose - plain, chinese spice, bbq or garlic

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CRUSTY £5.95
BREAD

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) £5.95

Choose a dip - ketchup, bbg, mayo, garlic mayo
or sweet chilli

£6.95

PLENTY TO SHARE

CHICKEN WINGS (20) & FRIES £15.95
Choose - plain, chinese spice, bbq or garlic
NACHOS £9.95

Cheese, bacon & Jalapefios

LIGHT BITES

ve JACKET POTATO £6.95
V + Cheese £7.95
+ Beans / cheese & onion / cheese & bacon £8.95
+ Tuna mayo / chilli beef £9.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS (12) £8.95
Choose a dip - ketchup, bbg, mayo, garlic mayo
or sweet chilli
DONER OR CHICKEN KEBAB £8.95

With salad & coleslaw served in a tortilla wrap,
choose a dip - ketchup, bbg, mayo, garlic mayo
or sweet chilli

V. VEGETARIAN Ve VEGAN

FROM THE LAND BURGERS

STEAK & GUINNESS PIE
Slow roasted beef, mushrooms, puff pastry top,

£11.95

served with seasonal veg & mash

CLASSIC BANGERS & MASH
3 large pork sausages with rich onion gravy

£10.95

CHILLI CON CARNE £10.95
Bowl of spicy beef, served with fluffy rice &

tortilla chips

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA
Spicy chicken breast strips in a crispy tortilla

£11.95

wrap with smoked paprika, roasted peppers,
cheese & chips

WOLF CHICKEN MELT
Topped with bacon, cheddar cheese, bbq

£12.95
sauce & fries

RACK OF RIBS
Slow roasted full rack of ribs in bbq sauce,

£16.95
onion rings & fries

1/2 RACK RIBS & CHICKEN COMBO
Slow roasted half rack of ribs in bbq sauce,

£16.95

with tender chicken breast, onion rings & fries
KFC PLATTER (6PCS & FRIES) £13.95

1/2 ROAST CHICKEN & CHIPS

Choose plain, bbq, garlic or cajun

FROM THE SEA

£10.95

BREADED SCAMPI TAILS £12.95
Served with mushy peas, fries & tartar sauce
WOLF SPECIAL FISH & CHIPS £11.95

Battered cod with mushy peas

PASTA

BOLOGNESE £9.95
Choose penne, linguini or taglitelle
HOMEMADE LASAGNE £11.95

Choose chips or garlic bread

Ve

£2.
£2.
£3.
£2.
£2.
£3.
£4.
£3.
£3.
£2.

£2.
£4.
£1.
£2.

<€ € < <

Ve

Ve
Ve

Ve

Ve

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES
Add cheese + £1.00

HOMEMADE WOLF BURGER

With bacon, lettuce & tomato
HOMEMADE CHEESE BURGER
With bacon, lettuce & tomato

DIRTY WOLF BURGER

With pulled pork, lettuce & tomato
MEXICAN WOLF BURGER
With chilli beef, lettuce & tomato

WOLF BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER
With bacon, lettuce & tomato

KFC CHICKEN BURGER

Tender KFC flavoured chicken breast

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER

With lettuce, tomato & red onion marmalade

PLAIN OR CAJUN SPICED VEGETABLE BURGER
With lettuce & tomato

DOUBLE DECKER BURGER
2 4oz burgers, ketchup & chopped onion

SINGLE DECKER BURGER
4oz burger, ketchup & chopped onion

BREAD & BUTTER

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS
FRIES OR CHIPS

CHEESY FRIES OR CHIPS
VEGAN CHEESY FRIES OR CHIPS
HOUSE SALAD

HOUSE VEGETABLES
HOMEMADE COLESLAW

BOILED RICE

GARLIC BUTTER MUSHROOMS
ADD CHEESE

ADD VEGAN CHEESE

FANCY A NIGHT IN?

WE CAN DELIVER OUR ENTIRE MENU

STRAIGHT TO YOUR DOOR
CALL 233149

£11.

£12.

£13.

£13.

£12.

£12.

£11.

£10.

£8.

£6.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

00

SERVED WITH TOMATO, ONION
RINGS, MUSHROOMS & FRIES

80Z FILLET STEAK £28.95
100Z RIB EYE STEAK £24.95
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK £22.95

PRIME GAMMON STEAK £14.95
Choose 2 eggs or pineapple

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN £12.95
BREAST

Choose plain, bbq, garlic or cajun

ADD SAUCE

Peppercorn, diane, mushroom or
garlic butter

UPGRADE TO
SURF & TURF

£1.50 PER KING PRAWN

SALADS

£9.95

V. CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Lettuce, croutons and caesar
dressing served with parmesan

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Caesar salad with crunchy bacon &

£12.95

chicken pieces

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY
ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING




