PIZZAS

STONE BAKED, MADE FRESH TO ORDER

		9"	12"
V	MARGHERITA Our blend of tomato sauce, mozzarella and cheddar mix & oregano	£7.95	£9.95
	FARMHOUSE Margherita with ham & mushroom	£9.95	£11.95
	AMERICANO Margherita with double pepperoni	£9.95	£12.95
	HAWAIIAN Margherita with ham & pineapple	£9.95	£12.95
	CHICKEN & SWEETCORN Margherita with chicken & sweetcorn	£9.95	£12.95
	SICILLIAN Margherita with grilled cajun chicken, onions & peppers	£10.95	£13.95
	WISE GUY Margherita with pepperoni, chorizo, peppers & black olives	£11.95	£14.95
٧	VEGETARIAN SUPREME Margherita with mushroom, sweetcorn, pineapple & peppers	£9.95	£12.95
	MEAT FEAST Margherita with chicken, ham, pepperoni, bacon & sausage	£12.95	£15.95
	SPICY MEAT FEAST Margherita with pepperoni, chorizo, ham, bacon & fresh chillies	£12.95	£15.95
	BBQ CHICKEN SPECIAL Margherita with chicken, onion, mushroom, bacon & bbq sauce	£11.95	£14.95
	WICKED BBQ PULLED PORK Margherita with slow roasted pulled pork, red onion & bbq sauce	£11.95	£14.95
	SEAFOOD SUPREME Margherita with baby prawns, anchovies, octopus, tuna, mussels & calamari	£13.95	£16.95
	THE WICKED WORKS Margherita with pepperoni, ham, spicy sausage, onions, peppers, mushrooms fresh chillies garlic & pineapple	£14.95	£16.95
ve	VEGAN MARGHERITA Tomato base, vegan mozzarella & oregano	£9.95	£13.95
	DONER KEBAB PIZZA		£13.95
	EXTRA TOPPINGS Chicken, ham, pepperoni, bacon, sausage, spicy sausage, chorizo, prawn, tuna, anchovies		£1.50
	VEGETARIAN TOPPINGS Mushroom, sweetcorn, pineapple, peppers, extra cheese, onion, garlic, olives, fresh chillies, egg (extra vegan cheese £2)		£1.00
V	GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£4.95	£5.95
٧	GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE No toppings can be added to pizza bread	£5.95	£6.95



Pub & Crub RESTAURANT

STARTERS

	PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.95
V	DEEP FRIED CRUNCHY BRIE	£6.95
	Served with cranberry sauce	
٧	DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS	£6.95
	Served with tartar sauce	
	FILO PRAWNS	£6.95
	Served with sweet chilli dip	
٧	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	£6.95
	Served with plum sauce	
	DUCK & HOISIN SPRING ROLLS	£7.95
	Served with plum sauce	
	POTATO SKINS (CHEESE & BACON)	£5.95
	CHICKEN WINGS (10)	£7.95
	Choose - plain, chinese spice, bbq or garlic	
	SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CRUSTY	£5.95
	BREAD	
V	MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) Choose a dip – ketchup, bbq, mayo, garlic mayo or sweet chilli	£5.95
e	VEGETABLE CROQUETTES	£6.95

PLENTY TO SHARE

CHICKEN WINGS (20) & FRIES	£15.95
Choose - plain, chinese spice, bbq or garlic	
NACHOS	£9.95
Cheese, bacon & Jalapeños	

LIGHT BITES

ve	JACKET POTATO	£6.95
٧	+ Cheese	£7.95
	+ Beans / cheese & onion / cheese & bacon	£8.95
	+ Tuna mayo / chilli beef	£9.95
	CHICKEN NUGGETS (12)	£8.95
	Choose a dip - ketchup, bbq, mayo, garlic mayo or sweet chilli	
	DONER OR CHICKEN KEBAB With salad & coleslaw served in a tortilla wrap,	£8.95
	choose a dip – ketchup, bbq, mayo, garlic mayo or sweet chilli	

FROM THE LAND

STEAK & GUINNESS PIE Slow roasted beef, mushrooms, puff pastry top, served with seasonal veg & mash	£11.95
CLASSIC BANGERS & MASH 3 large pork sausages with rich onion gravy	£10.95
CHILLI CON CARNE Bowl of spicy beef, served with fluffy rice &	£10.95
tortilla chips	
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA Spicy chicken breast strips in a crispy tortilla wrap with smoked paprika, roasted peppers, cheese & chips	£11.95
WOLF CHICKEN MELT Topped with bacon, cheddar cheese, bbq	£12.95
sauce & fries	
RACK OF RIBS Slow roasted full rack of ribs in bbq sauce,	£16.95
onion rings & fries	
1/2 RACK RIBS & CHICKEN COMBO Slow roasted half rack of ribs in bbq sauce, with tender chicken breast, onion rings & fries	£16.95
KFC PLATTER (6PCS & FRIES)	£13.95
1/2 ROAST CHICKEN & CHIPS	£10.95

FROM THE SEA

Choose plain, bbq, garlic or cajun

Choose chips or garlic bread

BREADED SCAMPI TAILS Served with mushy peas, fries & tartar sauce	£12.95
WOLF SPECIAL FISH & CHIPS Battered cod with mushy peas	£11.95

PASTA

BOLOGNESE	£9.95
Choose penne, linguini or taglitelle	
HOMEMADE LASAGNE	f11 05

BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

Add cheese + £1.00

	HOMEMADE WOLF BURGER With bacon, lettuce & tomato	£11.95
	HOMEMADE CHEESE BURGER With bacon, lettuce & tomato	£12.95
	DIRTY WOLF BURGER With pulled pork, lettuce & tomato	£13.95
	MEXICAN WOLF BURGER With chilli beef, lettuce & tomato	£13.95
	WOLF BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER With bacon, lettuce & tomato	£12.95
	KFC CHICKEN BURGER Tender KFC flavoured chicken breast	£12.95
	BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER With lettuce, tomato & red onion marmalade	£11.95
ve	PLAIN OR CAJUN SPICED VEGETABLE BURGER With lettuce & tomato	£10.95
	DOUBLE DECKER BURGER	£8.95
	2 4oz burgers, ketchup & chopped onion	
	SINGLE DECKER BURGER 4oz burger, ketchup & chopped onion	£6.95

SIDES

V	BREAD & BUTTER	£2.95
V	GARLIC BREAD	£2.95
V	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.95
V	HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	£2.95
ve	FRIES OR CHIPS	£2.95
V	CHEESY FRIES OR CHIPS	£3.95
ve	VEGAN CHEESY FRIES OR CHIPS	£4.95
ve	HOUSE SALAD	£3.95
٧	HOUSE VEGETABLES	£3.95
V	HOMEMADE COLESLAW	£2.95
ve	BOILED RICE	£2.95
V	GARLIC BUTTER MUSHROOMS	£4.95
V	ADD CHEESE	£1.00
ve	ADD VEGAN CHEESE	£2.00

FANCY A NIGHT IN?

WE CAN DELIVER OUR ENTIRE MENU STRAIGHT TO YOUR DOOR CALL 233149

GRILLS

SERVED WITH TOMATO, ONION RINGS, MUSHROOMS & FRIES

£28.95

£1.95

1002 RIB EYE STEAK	£24.95
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£22.95
PRIME GAMMON STEAK Choose 2 eggs or pineapple	£14.95
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Choose plain, bbq, garlic or cajun	£12.95

ADD SAUCE
Peppercorn, diane, mushroom or

garlic butter

chicken pieces

8OZ FILLET STEAK

UPGRADE TO SURF & TURF

£1.50 PER KING PRAWN

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	£9
Lettuce, croutons and caesar	
dressing served with parmesan	

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £12.95
Caesar salad with crunchy bacon &

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING